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 Commission on Indian Services 
 Karen Quigley 
 167 Capitol 
 Salem OR 97301-1347 
 503-986-1067 
 Fax: 503-986-1071 
 Karen.Quigley@state.or.us 

Burns Paiute Tribe Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs 
Mr. Don Munkers Ms. Sally Bird 
100 Pa'Si 'Go' Street PO Box "C" 
Burns, OR 97720 Warm Springs, OR 97761 
Phone 541-573-2088 X 262 Phone 541-553-3555 
Fax: 541-573-2422 Fax: 541-553-3584 
Email: Email: sbird@wstribes.org 

Confederated Tribes of Coos, Lower Umpqua and Siuslaw Coquille Indian Tribe 
Ms. Arrow Coyote Ms. Nicole Norris 
1245 Fulton Ave PO Box 783 
Coos Bay, OR 97420 North Bend, OR 97459 
Phone 541-888-9577 X7513 Phone 541-756-0904 
Fax: 541-888-2853 Fax: 541-756-0847 
Email: acoyote@ctclusi.org Email: donivy@coquilletribe.org 
Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde Community of Oregon Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Indians 
Mr. Eirik Thorsgard Ms. Jessica Bochart 
9615 Grand Ronde Road 2371 NE Stephens St. 
Grand Ronde, OR 97347 Suite 100 
Phone 503-879-1630 Roseburg, OR 97470 
Fax: 503-879-2126 Phone 541-677-5575 X5577 
Email: eirik.thorsgard@grandronde.org Fax: 541-673-0432 
 Email: jbochart@cowcreek.com 
Confederated Tribes of Siletz 
Mr. Robert Kentta Klamath Tribes 
PO Box 549 Mr. Perry Chocktoot 
Siletz, OR 97380 PO Box 436 
Phone 541-444-2532 Chiloquin, OR 97624 
Fax: 541-444-2307 Phone 541-783-2219 X159 
Email: Rkentta@ctsi.nsn.us Fax: 541-783-2029 
 Email:
 perry.chocktoot@klamathtribes.com 
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla 
Ms. Catherine Dickson 
PO Box 638 
Pendleton, OR 97801 
Phone 541-966-2338 
Fax: 541-276-1966 
Email: catherinedickson@ctuir.com 

 Oregon State Historic Preservation Office, 725 Summer Street NE, Suite C, Salem, OR  97301 


